ss IT3 seriesIT3 series
So
lu
tio
n
So
lu
tio

lu
tio
n Pb Mating IT3D-100S-BGA(57) IT3D-200S-BGA(57) IT3D-300S-BGA(57)
Pb-free Mounting IT3M-100S-BGA(37) IT3M-200S-BGA(37) IT3M-300S-BGA(37)
Pb-free Mating IT3D-100S-BGA(37) IT3D-200S-BGA(37) IT3D-300S-BGA(37)
14 mm Under planning Under planning IT3M 300P 14BGA
So
ck
e
nn
ec
t S
nn
ec
t S
14 mm Under planning Under planning IT3M-300P-14BGA
15 mm Under Development IT3M-200P-15BGA IT3M-300P-15BGA
17 mm Currently no plan IT3-200P-17H(03) IT3-300P-17H(03)
18 mm Under planning Under Development Under planning
In
te
rc
on
In
te
rc
on 18 mm Under planning Under Development Under planning
20 mm IT3-100P-20H(03) IT3-200P-20H(03) IT3-300P-20H(03)
22 mm Currently no plan IT3-200P-22H(03) IT3-300P-22H(03)
25 mm IT3 100P 25H(03) IT3 200P 25H(03) IT3 300P 25H(03)s
(P
lu
gs
)
Sp
ee
d
I
Sp
ee
d
I 25 mm IT3-100P-25H(03) IT3-200P-25H(03) IT3-300P-25H(03)
26 mm IT3-100P-26H(03) IT3-200P-26H(03) IT3-300P-26H(03)
28 mm IT3-100P-28H(03) IT3-200P-28H(03) IT3-300P-28H(03)
30 mm Currently no plan IT3 200P 30H(03) IT3 300P 30H(03)te
rp
os
er
s
H
ig
h
H
ig
h 30 mm Currently no plan IT3-200P-30H(03) IT3-300P-30H(03)
32 mm Currently no plan IT3-200P-32H(03) IT3-300P-32H(03)
35 mm Under planning Under Development Under Development
38 mm IT3 100P 38H(03) IT3 200P 38H(03) IT3 300P 38H(03)
In
t
16Page 16© 2005-2010, HIROSE ELECTRIC CO., LTD. All rights reserved. Rev 3.0 – November, 2010
38 mm IT3-100P-38H(03) IT3-200P-38H(03) IT3-300P-38H(03)
40 mm Under Development IT3-200P-40H(03) IT3-300P-40H(03)
Note: Part numbers shown are Production Released productIT3 family passes EIA364IT3 family passes EIA364--1000 L1 1000 L1 qualsquals and IPC9702 L2 and IPC9702 L2 qualsquals
IT3 SpecificationIT3 Specification
ss Low-Level Contact Resistance
50mΩ max *1)